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No. ofSheep on

April 30, April3
1903. 1904.

April 30,
1904.

Rangitikfi County—continued.
Pleasants, Owen (Wairere), Feilding
Polgreen, G., Marton
Poppe, A., Marton
Powell and Pickering, Turakina
Powell, T. U. L., Hunterville
Pryee, Herbert (Makaraka), Halcombe
Ratana Ngahina, Turakina
Redd, John, Bull's
Rees, T. H. G., Pohonui
Reihana Ngana, Kauangaroa
Rentoul and Nicholson, Hunterville
Reremoana Tohikura, Turakina
Revell, T. C, Pohonui
Revell, Geo. W., Pohonui
Rhodes, C. H. E. (Taylor's), Rata
Rhodes, C. H. E. (Matainui), Rata
Rllodes, W. B. (Est.),Heaton Park,Marton ...
Richards, L. M., Bull's
RichardBon, Robert, The Lakes, Koeke
Rider, A. E., Turakina
Kihi Marumaru, Parewanui
Ritchie, W., Raukatawa, Wangaehu
Roache, Michael, Greatford
Robb, Alex., Mangaweka
Robinson, T. H., Taihape
Roots, Isaac, Mataroa
Rose, John, Marton
Ross, C. G., Ohutu
Ross, John, Pukeroa
Rowling Bros., Tiriraukawa
Russell, A. E. (Ti Kapu), Palmerston N. ...
Sabin, C. S., Malaroa
Sage, H. M. and R. S., Utiku
Sander, Herman, Koeke v ...
Say well, William, Marton
Scott, A.. D., Hunterville
Scott, D., Bull's
Scott, M. M., Dalvey, Turakina
Sewell, John, Hunterville
Siddle, Reuben, Mataroa
Signal, J. H., Marton
Simpson, A. H. and L. F., Mangaweka
SimpsonBros., Glenmorven, Hunterville
Simpson Bros., Otauiri, Hunterville
Simpson Bros., Closeburn, Marton
Simpson, William, and Son, Hunterville
Sisson, Fred., Turakina
Small, A. R., Ohutu
Small, Frederick, Marton
Small, Neil, Glenbark, Marton
Small, N., jun , Hiwera, Ohutu
Smith, A. W. F., Hautawa, Pukiore
Smith, A. W. F., Holtby, Marton
Smith, E. J.,Birnamwood, Marton
Smith, James (Hopwood), Taihape
Smith, John, Bull's
Smith, Jno. A., Riverside, Ohutu
Snellgrove Bros., Marton
Sommerville, J. A., Mataroa
Sowey, A. and L., Ohutu
Stantiall, Charles, Greatford
Stevens, W. F., Ohau, Ohingaiti
Stevens, Wm., Mataroa
Stewart, G. W., Hunterville
Stewart, Hugh, Marton
Stuart, Robert, Ngaio, Marton
Sutherland, Edward, Turakina
Sutherland, N. and A. (Badenseh), Fordell...
Swainson, G. E., Silverhope
Taverner, L. M., Greatford
Taylor, T. G., Hunterville
Theobald, J. H., Pukeokahu
Thorns, Frank, Hunterville
Thorns, Edwin, Riverdale, Marton
Thomas, W. L., Moawhango
Thompson, W. G., The Hurst, Hunterville...
Tansey, M., Mangaweka
ThurBton, D., Marton
Timmins, J. H., Bull's
Tipene Waitere, Turakina
Tod, David, Pukeroa
Torrey, R. C, Pukeokahu
Torrey, T. J., Pukeokahu

1872
670
935
97

1687
5700

'93
700

787
122
400
190
500

1085
15264

200
297
493640

3000
433
'93
700
267
200
841
250
54°

9493
120
353
268

504
525

"74788
897

28

2768
4842874

Nil
'479
5'79
420
223
'5°
80

Nil
Nil

400
294
500

1070
'3'°9

40
257
285883

3°78
476
'47
600
275
219
758
300

1800
11097

75
Nil

27560
34'
800

1107
800
892
180
106

7065
IOOO

1677
799
120

1671
32

628
5822376

2008
1864
763
Nil
1096

61
292
667
275

IOOO

91
15

59'
385
1905206

3086
'°35
Nil
Nil

44

8072
1065825

118
1266

3°
7'3
680

1700
2116
'935
296

S4
'24546
346
660
190
700
81

708
600

6273
3240

900
970
700
1267
1660

1091
.588600

250

11
IOO
'5°
860

35°
976
5'
25

100
21 IO

9598280

No. of Sheepon

April30,1 April 30,
1903. i 1904.

Rangitikei County—continued.
McBeth, James, Marton
McCarthy, T. and J., Koeke
McCartin, John, Utiku
McCracken, D., Ohutu
McCutchen, Henry, Wairepo
McDonald, Alexander, Mangaweka
McDonald, Alexander, Turakina
McDonald, Murdock, Marton
McDonell and Son, Mahi
McDowell, S., Tiriraukawa
McGregor, A., Whareroa, Hunterville
McGregor Brothers, Pukekino, Turakina ...
McGregor, David, Hunterville
McGregor, Ewen, Mangaonoho
McGregor, E., Ruanui
McGregor, James, and E.,Cluny, Turakina...
McGregor, John, (Auchmore), Wanganui ...
McGuinn, D , Koeke
Mcllwain, R., Koeke
Mclvor Brothers, Marton
McKay, Mrs. Jane, Mangaweka
McKelvie, James (Estate of), Feilding
McKenzie, Alexander, Mahi
McKenzie, J. A., Ohutu
McKinnon, C. and C, Mangaweka
McLaughlin, A.,Marton
McLean, D., Spring Grove, Marton
McLean, Finlay, Bird Grove, Hunterville ...
McLean, Finlay, (NuiNui), Hunterville ...
McLeay, John,Pokowharo, Turakina
McLeay, John, Turakina
McNeill, John, Wairepo
McPherson, Alexander, Turakina
McPherson, A. and E ,Turakina
Meads, F., Silverhope
Meads, Z., Rata
Merehira Paerau, Wangaehu
Meyer, C, Mount View, Marton
Meyer, J. C, jun., Marton
Michelson, Fred., Tiriraukawa
Midford, John, Marton
Milne, William, Marton
Mohi Ropiha, Parewanui
Moore, Charles, Mangaweka
Moore, J. O, Mangaweka
Morrison, W., Rata Flat, Marton
MorriBon, W., Burnbank, Marton
Morrison, Wm., Mount View, Marton
MouiiBey, T. R., Mangaweka
Munu, Haimona, Wangaehu
Murray, J. C, Mangaweka
Neill, P. C, Okirae, Fordell
Neumann, Robert, Marton
Neumann, Mrs. T., Greenfields, Marton
Neumann, O , Marton
Newland, E., Silverhope
Newman, Edward, Turakina
Newton, George F., Pukeroa
Nisbet, J., Marton
Nitschke, Gottfried, Marton
Nitschke, G. Heinrich, Crofton
Nitschke, G. B., Marton
Nolan, C, Pukiore
O'Callaghan, H., Pohonui
O'Donnell, H., Tekapua, Hunterville
O'Reilly, P., Koeke
Officer, W. A., Mangaweka
01d,R. W., Pukeokahu
Oldfield, William, Marton
Oliver, J. A., Mataroa
Oliver, S. J., Mataroa
Openshaw, Edward, Marton
Ostberg, C, Mangaweka
Palmer, John, Tiriraukawa
Parahi Huatau, Fordell
Parker, Alfred, Silverhope
Paterson, J. W., Marton
Paulin, James, Bull's
Peed, E. L., Wairepo
Perihira Pora, Bull's
Perry, D. R., Tarakina
Piki Pehimana, Parewanui
Pipi Iwikau, Marton

210
335
io68
918

1600
304

405
700

2487
504'
3408
1500
'5'5
1218

397
2020

228
359°
1830
'3'3
693
'357
935
1800
1900
2220

'85
800

IOOO
300

50

397
400
855
'75

2.300
390
250

12

109
260

i°93
21

Nil
352

35
4°S
680
'75

2490
3210
338'
850

Nil
2240
1580
445446

'934
Nil

4200
'575
2.33°
73°1238
959

2000
1800
1320
1100
364
900

I coo
190
I 2

IOO

398
60

1258
'34

2290
200

Nil
Nil

2400
962

2332
1004
Nil55

590
300
480

15088
380
37'

700
250
5'°'6.3°5
388

Nil
556

12
4000

'36
300
3'5
108

2700
'56

300
'52
'49
'94
879

'749
60

164
'85
200

Nil

'5'
1500
'367

35
200
280
293
54°
395
300
392
181
80
43

344
44'
270
293

3°
200
253
185
'5
60
20

236
2.33
'55
393
1926
'5°
'3'126
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